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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Figure - Masters Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 556 Glaucia Danielle Faria

2 542 Silvania Neubauer Moreira

3 526 Patricia Maria Daguis
 
 

Women's Figure - Estreante Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 542 Silvania Neubauer Moreira
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 535 * Patricia Marques Tonon *
2 556 Glaucia Danielle Faria

3 542 Silvania Neubauer Moreira
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 546 Maria Stefany De Brito Massucato
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 535 Patricia Marques Tonon

2 556 Glaucia Danielle Faria



 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 535 * Patricia Marques Tonon *
2 556 Glaucia Danielle Faria

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Special
Placing Competitor # Name

1 492 Henrique Cesar Duran Pinto

2 519 Rogerio Garcia Bona
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 453 Rodrigo F Melo

2 455 Eleandro R Dos Santos

3 528 Kassiano Beckhauser

4 512 Marcelo Yoshio Ladeira

5 471 Jose Roberto Dos Santos
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 450 Claudinei Marcos Cordeiro

2 453 Rodrigo F Melo

3 470 Elton S C Ruas

4 464 Magdiel Jason Da Silva
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Teen Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 468 Adrian Garrocini

2 461 Vitor Hugo De O Santos



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 514 Welinton Dias Lima

2 515 Joao Paulo Dias

3 462 Lucas Fernando De Souza E Silva

4 469 Carlos Ornaghi Neto
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 514 Welinton Dias Lima
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 489 Jean Lucas Santos Pereira
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 453 Rodrigo F Melo

2 448 Luiz Fernando Kurta

3 452 Francisley Alves Silva

4 500 Giovani De O Santos
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 496 Jean Lucas Novadzki

2 515 Joao Paulo Dias

3 469 Carlos Ornaghi Neto



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 450 * Claudinei Marcos Cordeiro *
2 513 Leandro Araujo

3 514 Welinton Dias Lima

4 464 Magdiel Jason Da Silva

5 465 Glaucio Rohenkohl

6 462 Lucas Fernando De Souza E Silva

7 485 Bruno Frigotto

8 479 Bruno Henrique Einik
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 470 Elton S C Ruas

2 460 Teverson Cassol
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 455 Eleandro R Dos Santos

2 528 Kassiano Beckhauser

3 512 Marcelo Yoshio Ladeira

4 508 Christian Fausto Moraes Dos Santos
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 483 Eric Martins Achete

2 445 Rodrigo Cahanovich

3 470 Elton S C Ruas
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teen Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 490 Gabriel Baraldi C Martins

2 468 Adrian Garrocini

3 550 Eduardo A Mussio



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 483 Eric Martins Achete

2 445 Rodrigo Cahanovich

3 477 Gabriel Floriano

4 475 Bruno Jatoba

5 491 Abdala Hoelz

6 515 Joao Paulo Dias

7 516 Mateus Damasceno

8 476 Alberto Vinicius Soares Silva Alberto Vinicius

9 502 Maycon Douglas Rodrigues

10 490 Gabriel Baraldi C Martins

11 469 Carlos Ornaghi Neto

12 488 Eduardo Santos Birck

13 507 Douglas S Casado

14 451 Pedro Henrique Dutra Dos Santos
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 478 Leonardo Lopes Pereera Torrento

2 445 Rodrigo Cahanovich

3 496 Jean Lucas Novadzki

4 516 Mateus Damasceno

5 454 Joao Paulo De Andrade

6 449 Osvaldo Queiroz Jr

7 490 Gabriel Baraldi C Martins

8 476 Alberto Vinicius Soares Silva Alberto Vinicius

9 463 Caique Lourenco

10 465 Glaucio Rohenkohl

11 503 Iago Medina Armelia

12 550 Eduardo A Mussio



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 496 Jean Lucas Novadzki

2 448 Luiz Fernando Kurta

3 515 Joao Paulo Dias

4 452 Francisley Alves Silva
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 478 Leonardo Lopes Pereera Torrento

2 445 Rodrigo Cahanovich

3 481 Sergio Goncalves Filho

4 491 Abdala Hoelz

5 486 Anderson Kubiak

6 449 Osvaldo Queiroz Jr

7 485 Bruno Frigotto

8 462 Lucas Fernando De Souza E Silva

9 476 Alberto Vinicius Soares Silva Alberto Vinicius

10 469 Carlos Ornaghi Neto

11 506 Ademir De Oliveira

12 507 Douglas S Casado

13 503 Iago Medina Armelia
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 483 Eric Martins Achete

2 470 Elton S C Ruas

3 475 Bruno Jatoba

4 454 Joao Paulo De Andrade

5 516 Mateus Damasceno

6 502 Maycon Douglas Rodrigues

7 465 Glaucio Rohenkohl

8 479 Bruno Henrique Einik

9 488 Eduardo Santos Birck



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 493 * Joao Vitor Dias Cruz *
2 460 Teverson Cassol

3 528 Kassiano Beckhauser
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 527 Cristiane Beckhauser
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 527 Cristiane Beckhauser

2 520 Fabiana Prado

3 522 Gessica Zenlani
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teen Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 560 Mariani Veloso De Menezes
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 559 Ester Souza

2 525 Kelly Melo

3 534 Elaine De Souza

4 522 Gessica Zenlani

5 560 Mariani Veloso De Menezes

6 531 Ana Luiza Teixeira Santos

7 555 Leticia De Souza

8 529 Michele Caroline Silva

9 565 Jessica Sabrina De Paiva



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 559 Ester Souza

2 563 Lana Ellen Villasboas Tavares

3 534 Elaine De Souza

4 572 Alessandra Azevedo

5 555 Leticia De Souza
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 520 Fabiana Prado
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 559 Ester Souza

2 563 Lana Ellen Villasboas Tavares

3 549 Laiane Tineli

4 525 Kelly Melo

5 572 Alessandra Azevedo

6 560 Mariani Veloso De Menezes
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 553 * Ana Paula Pires *
2 527 Cristiane Beckhauser

3 566 Rafaela Monteiro

4 529 Michele Caroline Silva
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 570 Thaynara Guedes

2 531 Ana Luiza Teixeira Santos

3 555 Leticia De Souza



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 523 Adriana Ferreira Costa

2 536 Ligia Carreira
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 545 Ana Paula Ferreira

2 540 Shirley Teshima

3 557 Natielli Nati Conti

4 538 Monique Nunes

5 571 Katia Hermes

6 524 Debora R E M Luz
 
 

Women's Wellness - Teen Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 539 Stefanny Teshima Lopes
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 561 Rubia Vicente

2 562 Kelly Andrade

3 557 Natielli Nati Conti

4 567 Camila Cruz

5 474 Daniela Cristina Pedrozo

6 530 Jessica Inacio

7 543 Camila S Rosa Garcia

8 524 Debora R E M Luz

9 532 Claudia Liz Negrette

10 569 Mariane De Oliveira

11 568 Hariadne Fumy

12 533 Nahine Michele

13 544 Anna Paula Araujo Lande Da Silva



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 558 Dayene De Paula

2 561 Rubia Vicente

3 562 Kelly Andrade

4 538 Monique Nunes

5 567 Camila Cruz

6 571 Katia Hermes

7 521 Fabiola Ribeiro

8 568 Hariadne Fumy
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 537 Tayna Laine T Dos Santos

2 561 Rubia Vicente

3 530 Jessica Inacio

4 524 Debora R E M Luz

5 569 Mariane De Oliveira

6 533 Nahine Michele

7 554 Flavia Pradella Pires
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 540 Shirley Teshima

2 557 Natielli Nati Conti

3 538 Monique Nunes

4 543 Camila S Rosa Garcia

5 521 Fabiola Ribeiro

6 568 Hariadne Fumy



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 558 * Dayene De Paula *
2 545 Ana Paula Ferreira

3 562 Kelly Andrade

4 567 Camila Cruz

5 571 Katia Hermes

6 523 Adriana Ferreira Costa
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 532 Claudia Liz Negrette
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 455 Eleandro R Dos Santos

2 517 Carlos Alexandre Ramos
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 458 Antonio Dos Santos Lopes Jr

2 564 Rodrigo Lopes
 
 

Men's Physique - Teen Unica
Placing Competitor # Name

1 518 Carlos Eduardo Melo Dos Santos

2 541 Kauan Teshima Lopes

3 473 Carlos Eduardo Da Silva



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 548 Kayo Surani

2 501 Kaua Victor Danazio

3 457 Renato Garcia

4 504 Felipe Augusto Pereira

5 494 Rogerio K Dos Santos

6 459 Joao Paulo C

7 488 Eduardo Santos Birck

8 491 Abdala Hoelz

9 458 Antonio Dos Santos Lopes Jr

10 495 Tiago Navarro

11 505 Renan Almeida

12 502 Maycon Douglas Rodrigues

13 466 Andre Lucas Conceicao

14 472 Luis Brendon Santana Da Silva

15 497 Edgar Jose Donato

16 467 Antonio Furlan Neto

16 484 Edimar De Lima Almeida

16 510 Gabriel N Rodrigues

16 517 Carlos Alexandre Ramos

16 551 Fabiano P De Oliveira



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 548 Kayo Surani

2 552 Juan Henrique

3 501 Kaua Victor Danazio

4 457 Renato Garcia

5 504 Felipe Augusto Pereira

6 494 Rogerio K Dos Santos

7 495 Tiago Navarro

8 547 Ivan Junior Souza Queiroz

9 505 Renan Almeida

10 456 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva

11 463 Caique Lourenco

12 472 Luis Brendon Santana Da Silva

13 467 Antonio Furlan Neto
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 487 * Marcos Torres Pereira *
2 499 Carlos Claine De Franca

 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 480 Dan Boni

2 552 Juan Henrique

3 457 Renato Garcia

4 547 Ivan Junior Souza Queiroz

5 486 Anderson Kubiak

6 509 Thiago Barbosa

7 456 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva

8 551 Fabiano P De Oliveira



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 477 Gabriel Floriano

2 504 Felipe Augusto Pereira

3 494 Rogerio K Dos Santos

4 459 Joao Paulo C

5 491 Abdala Hoelz

6 458 Antonio Dos Santos Lopes Jr

7 495 Tiago Navarro

8 505 Renan Almeida

9 467 Antonio Furlan Neto
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 548 Kayo Surani

2 483 Eric Martins Achete

3 501 Kaua Victor Danazio

4 488 Eduardo Santos Birck

5 511 Icaro Facci

6 482 Alisson Henrique Vicente

7 502 Maycon Douglas Rodrigues
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